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Rocky's Tails & Shells, Bunkie just off North end of route

Steamboat Warehouse, Washington 6.6 miles west of route

56.7 miles St Landry & Avoyelles Parishes

South point: Port Barre, US 190 @ LA 103

North point: Bunkie

Road/Hwy's included: Road/Route description:

LA 103, LA 359                                

Bolden Rd.,                                      

US 71, LA 107, LA 1181, LA 29                                              

Good curvy roads 

Route/Road length:

F & C Ed Oubre 8/19/2020

RHR Best Roads

Funky Bunkie Run

Map area: Submitted by: Date submitted:
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Funky Bunkie Run

Turn Road

START at Port Barre US 190 @ LA 103

Go Northwest on LA 103 W (Saizan Ave)

in 5.30 mi. Turn right on to LA 359 5.30 mi.

in 4.50 mi. Turn right on to Bolden Road 9.80 mi.

in 2.20 mi. Turn Left on to US 71 N 12.00 mi.

in 5.50 mi. Turn right on to LA 316 N 17.50 mi.

in 7.60 mi. Turn right on to LA 107 N 25.10 mi.

in 2.70 mi. Turn right on LA 107 N 27.80 mi.

in 8.80 mi. Keep right on LA 107 N 36.60 mi.

in 2.40 mi. Turn Left on LA 107 N (Plaucheville) 39.00 mi.

in 6.20 mi. Turn Left on to LA 29 W (Front Street) (Cottonport) 45.20 mi.

in 11.50 mi. END in Bunkie 56.70 mi.
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